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MAURICIO MONTERO BASILIO

ADELITA VIANEY HERNANDEZ H.

JULIO CESAR NIETO CAMPOMANES

ALEXANDRO GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ

PEDRO BAUTISTA GONZALEZ Y OTROS

ELEAZAR BELTRAN BELTRAN Y OTROS

JOSE ENRIQUE CEBALLOS ROSAS

HUGO CEBALLOS CARDENA

KARLA TERESA CONTRERAS MARTINEZ

ARMANDO GUEVARA MARTINEZ

KAREN GRISSELL HERNANDEZ FONSECA

JULIO CESAR HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

CARLOS FRANK JORGE MARTINEZ

TERESA JUAREZ GUZMAN

RAUL MARIN GONZALEZ

10SE MARIA MENDEZ RAMOS

CLAUDIO IESUS ALVAREZ BARRERA

LAURA RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ

TORRES CUENCA JUSTG

ANJEIV MARQUEZ PORTILLA

EZEQUIEL ARRIAGA RIVERA

RAMON GARCIA RUEDA

NARDY NEYROT CANCINO AGUIRRE

JUAN SAMUEL ARROYC NUNEZ

URIEL TAPIA ROMERO

ANTONIO SOMARRIBA ERRASQUIN

MIGUEL ANGEL PARRA CAMACHO

ALFONSO ALVARADO ESCOBAR APODERADO DE PROCURA E INTEGRACION TAMAULIPECA

PROCURA E INTEGRACION TAMAULIPECA

COMPETENCE EDUCATIONAL EQUIPAMENT SA DE LV

CONSTRUCCIONES MORALILLO SA DE CV

ASIATEC, S.A. DE C.V.

C.M.E. INTERNATIONAL S.A. DE C.V.

1,322,634.562
1,998,727.70
518,300
735,600
680,001.00
772,800.00
489,000.00
616,596.95
263,128.87
156,375.49
154,818.74
444,006.48
633,081.38
331,931.84
480,692.11
280,000.00
593,672.67
390,000.00
615,996.98
200,476.62
220,829.34
390,000.00
438,488.73
539,170.62
269,104.87
829,727.82
423,408.13
4,068,192.73
123,117.47
2,446,134.64
1,392,553.06
6,584,101.06
7,357,753.00
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CREDILAND, S.A. DE C.V.

MARIA ELENA RUIZ GONZALEZ

TELYCO TECNOLOGIA LOCAL Y CORPORATIVA, $.A. DE C.V.

CERCAS Y CONSTRUCCIONES OSORIG, S.A. DE CV..

BASILIO RODRIGUEZ Y ASCCIADOS SA DE CV

BASILIO RODRIGUEZ Y ASGCIADOS SA DE CV

BRAULIO FLORES AGUILAR

INMOBILIARIAY CONSTRUCCIONES ESRO SA DE CV

ORGANIZACION TECNICA DEL CONOCIMIENTO SA DE CV

CONSTRUCTORA CASTRO RANGEL SA DE CV

MANNUS TECNICA Y CONSTRUCCION, SA DE ¢V

JICAQUIN LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE

ZUCRA CONSTRUCTORA E INMOBILIARIA SA DE CV

ZUCRA CCNSTRUCTORA E INMOBILIARIA SA DE CV

ZUCRA CONSTRUCTORA E INMOBILIARIA SA DE CV

ANTON PAAR MEXICO SA DE CV

DE LORENZO OF AMERICA CORP., SA DE CV

TRASACTION LANGUAGE COMPANY, SA DE CV

POLIMETABLES DE MUEBLES SA DE CV

MARIA LOURDES ROA ROMERQ

CONSTRUCTORA MOSM Y ASOCIADOS SA DE CV

VERTICE, ARQUITECTURA Y CONSTRUCCION, SA DE Cv

EQOVERSA DECV

LEONARDO TLAXCALA SANCHEZ

RICARDO MERCADO CAMBAMBIA

ALEF SOLUCIONES INTEGRALES SC DE P DERL DE CV

MULTILOGISTICA DE COMERCIALIZACION SA DE CV

FERNANDOQ RIVERA GALINDO

CONSTRUCTORA SICARSADE CV

SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES COTA SA DE CV

SISTEMAS DE CONSTRUCCION Y OBRAS DEL GOLFO

AMANCIO VICENCIO SOBREVILLA

CDU CONSTRUCCIONES PARA EL DESARROLLO SA DE CV

CIVILFRA SA DE CV

COMERCIALIZADORA BRISBING SA DE CV

COMERCIALIZADORA Y CONSTRUCCIONES HECVER SA DE CV

CONSTRUCCIONES XALLITIC SA DE CV

DESARROLLADORA MEXICO FUERTE SA DE CV

EVELYN CRUZ VELAZQUEZ

HECTOR MURQCZ GOMEZ

72,232,000.10
5,058,041.96
1,404,737.00
1,655,902.00
1,134,614.00
99,227.80
7,319,695.00
9,960,653.37
779,752.00
96,457.88
5,587,519.85
1,945,783.42
1,152,199.91
1,601,913.00
308,607.00
970,168.28
12,524,457.01
9,177,083.74
47,999,763.00
119,409.36
269,932.00
1,022,330.00
84,680.39
77,900.00
1,575,255.69
3,273,483.21
750,539.72
1,655,327.99
11,527,687.00
877,274.00
541,215.00
294,000.00
340,856.00
420,000.00
562,127.97
294,000.00
498,500.00
516,254.00
420,000.00
775,818.40
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